
1/21/22, 1:09 PM Service Notice For Case; 18-1519-EL-CSS

CASE NUMBER:

CASE DESCRIPTION:

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

NONE

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

Columbus,OH 43215

1/2file:///C:/disReports/18-1519ServiceNotice.html

*Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724
Email:kspencer@aando.com

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

18-1519-EL-CSS
ROGER LESH VS THE CLEVELAND ELECTRIC ILLUMINATING
COMPANY
JAN 2 6 2022

JAN 2/) 2022

Roger Lesh
7712 Hillside Rd.
Independence ,OH 44131
Phone:2165249489

ATTORNEY 
*Watchom, Christine E. Ms.
FirstEnergy Service Company
100 E. Broad Street
Suite 2225
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-437-0183
Fax:330-245-5682
Email:cwatchom@firstenergycorp.com
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1/21/22, 1:09 PM

none

none

none

PARTY OF RECORD
ATTORNEY

NONE

AKRON,OH 44308
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

PARTY OF RECORD
THE ILLUMINATING COMPANY
C/O HARVEY L WAGNER, VP CONTROLLER 
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET

*Fling, Kristen M. Ms. 
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 South Main

*Danford, Emily V. Ms. 
FirstEnergy Corp.
76 S. Main Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 606-8087
Email:kfling@firstenergycorp.com

Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-760-6963
Fax;330-315-7647
Email:edanford@firstenergycorp.com

Service Notice For Case: 18-1519-EL-CSS 

Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov


